

HONORARY MEMBER NOMINATION FORM

Honorary Membership is bestowed upon an individual who is designated by a majority vote of the membership at an Annual General Meeting, in recognition of long and distinguished service to the livestock industry.

CRITERIA FOR SELECTION

- 1. To be eligible for Honorary Membership, a person should be so outstanding that there can be no question about his/her suitability, integrity and ethics.
- 2. The designation should recognize the contribution of the individual, rather than that of an individual representing the accomplishments of many.
- 3. Honorary Membership should be conferred because of a contribution of more than passing interest and of more than local achievement; rather his/her contribution to the industry in its entirety.

NOMINATIONS PROCEDURE

- a) Any member, except current Board members, may nominate an individual for Honorary Membership.
- b) The nominee need not be a member of LMS.
- c) The nominee may also be someone in Saskatchewan who has made a significant contribution to the livestock marketing industry.
- d) The nomination deadline is November 1 of each year.
- e) The nomination is to be submitted to the LMS office.
- f) The LMS Board will serve as the Evaluation Committee.
- g) After evaluation, nominations will be presented at the AGM for approval by the membership.

COMPLETE THE SECTION BELOW, AND INCLUDE A BRIEF STATEMENT ON PAGE 2 AS TO WHY YOU FEEL THE PERSON SHOULD BE MADE AN HONORARY MEMBER OF THE LIVESTOCK MARKETERS OF SASKATCHEWAN

Name o								
Nomine	e							
Compar	ny							
Address	3							
City			Р	rovince		Ро	stal Code	
Tel	Tel		Fax	x			Email	
Name of Nominator(s)								



I nominate this person because:						
Note : Although Honorary Membership is held with the member benefits or voting privileges.	highest regard, it is not linked to receiving					
member benefits of voting privileges.						
Cinnatum.	Data					
Signature:	Date:					
Please fax or email completed form to 306-244-4	497 or office@agribiz.ca or by mail to:					
LIVESTOCK MARKETERS OF SASKATCHEWAN	,					
Bay 6A – 3602 Taylor Street East						
SASKATOON SK, S7H 5H9						
Information from members will be kept confidential at the offi	ce of AgriBiz Communications, which manages LMS.					